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Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Maserati
Grancabrio

Offer 9061944
Status in Inventory
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color blu oceano metallic
Interior color beige
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 38,900 km
First registration Sep 13, 2012
Previous owners 2

Type of drive Rear wheel drive

Transmission automatic
Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (19%) Yes

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

4691 cm?
440 hp
324 kW
283 km/h
53s

490 Nm
1980 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Very well maintained Maserati GranCabrio from 2nd hand in the great color combination Blu Oceano Metallic with beige interior. This Maserati has been maintained by the
dealer and is both accident and repainting free. Optional extras: Exterior color: Blu Oceano Metallic Interior color: leather Pearl beige Exterior Roof color: blu Interieur Roof
color: beige carpet in blu Leather steering wheel in Pearl Beige Dashboard in blu profondita Seat belts in nero Seams in Pearl Beige Interiorinlets in grigio dark chrome BOSE
sound system iPod contraption Parking sensors front and rear Further information is available upon request!
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